
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA jueves, 20 de abril de 2017 

TURNO DE INSPECCION INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

17002-
3377 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

17099-
5137 

17099-
3836 

17099-
5604 

17099-
4859 

17002-
3425 

      

17099-
4765 

17099-
4766 

17099-
3931 

          

                

14:30 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL, Talma 

17099-
2341 

Precintado 
17099-
5591 

    
17002-
3166 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

17099-
2940 

1699-
19085 

17002-
3467 

  
17002-
3430 

17002-
3468 

    

                

                

18:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

17099-
6183 

17002-
3467 

            

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma, Ofcina 

17002-
3237 

17002-
3426 

    
17002-
3462 

      

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17099-
6056 

              

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

                

                

14:30 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
3421 

17002-
3136 

            

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

                

                

16:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Oficina 

        
17002-
3476 

      

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

                

                

18:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
3466 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


